
ROSA 1260nm-1610nm 5Gbps SC/PC Pigtail 3Pin 315mm BXTP

产品名称 ROSA 1260nm-1610nm 5Gbps SC/PC Pigtail 3Pin
315mm BXTP

公司名称 陕西源度光汇科技有限公司

价格 .00/件

规格参数

公司地址 陕西省安康市高新技术产业开发区新地经济产业
园大数据、互联网经济区V6号厂房

联系电话  17734646401

产品详情

SD-RW-SC/PC-5G-315-3P-BXTP

Features:High linearity InGaAs PD photodiode ideally for analog O/E conversion
applicationLow capacitance, low return loss,low dark current,low inter-modulation
distortionCoaxial package (3pin)Single model or multi-mode fiber is optional,and can be
produced with a variety of industrystandard connector or without a connector. They are
also available with horizontal type flangepackage

Application:Mobile communication systemsCATV transmission systemsOther analog
transmission applications

We will provide you with competitive price according to the quantity of your order. The
larger the quantity, the greater the discount.if you need product specifications or
quotations, please contact me.

http://www.sourcedoing.com
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